DISASTER RELIEF LEADERSHIP – March 28, 2014
	Barker, Jim –  580/743-3368 (c), j_barker_66must@yahoo.com

	Barrick, Mike – 405/379-2824 (h), 405/592-9636 (c), mrbarrick@sbcglobal.net

	Boone, Steve – 405/771-5227 (h), 405/203-8343 (c), stevenjboone@yahoo.com

	Boyd, Bud – 580/492-4601 (h), 580/585-2181 (c) no email

	Brown, Richard –405/799-5179 (h),  405/200-9965 (c), drmexico91@gmail.com

	Cabler, Steven – 918/335-2703 (h), 918/440-0983 (c), steve.cabler88@gmail.com

	Choate, Dean – 918/452-2584 (h), 918/470-7163 (c), deanchoate@yahoo.com

	Coffey, Jim– 580/225-4358 (h), 580/821-0848 (c), jecoffeygrounds@gmail.com

	Cotner, Danny – 918/343-2345 (h), 918/636-9368 (c), dannycotner@yahoo.com

	Cunningham, Matt-580/465-6120(c),matt_cunningham@sbcglobal.net

	Dalton, Greg – 918/331-2059 (h), 918/914-9980 (c), gregdalton@cableone.net

	Dempsey, Gary – 580/795-3217 (h), 580/795-4338 (c), 580/795-5584 (w), brogary2435@hotmail.com

	Doffer, John - 580/234-8632 (h), 580/542-1205 (c), jdoffer@att.net

	Ferris, Larry – 405/485-2936 (h), 405/642-0715, lsferris@pldi.net

	Fischer, Dick – 580/652-2797 (h), 580/522-1970 (c), advance@ptsi.net 

	Forrest, Ron-918-766-3274 (c), broronforrest@yahoo.com

	Fuller, Dan– 580/529-2356 (h), 580/574-1901 (c), dfuller49@yahoo.com

	Giager, Danny – 580/794-0046 (c), Dlgiager@hotmail.com

	Gilbert, Rusty – 405/409-6371 (c), unclerusty@yahoo.com

	Johnson, David - 918/931-0787 (c), dave74962@yahoo.com

	Johnson, George – 918/618-2401 (c) gjohnson9216@gmail.com

	Johnson, Wes & Jean– 405/258-5890 (h), 405/258-8801 (c), fourjfarms@gmail.com

	Jones, Gene – 405/247-3480 (h), 580/550-0548 (c), jonesgene@sbcglobal.net

	Karr, Dave – 405/360-3273 (h), 405/420-6460 (c), ckarr39@aol.com

	Kastner, Deyrl – 405/872-3118 (h), 405/213-4638 (c), dbkastner@sbcglobal.net

	Kiser, Dean - 405/340-9131 (h), 405/760-9697 (c), dean.kiser@gmail.com

	Knapp, Darrell – 580/467-2001 (c), dknapp711@gmail.com

	Koehn, Esley – 580/ 237-6636 (h),  580/402-7376 (c), esleydean@gmail.com

	Lee, Dewayne– 918/776-9321 (h), 918/774-2982 (c), dandvlee@yahoo.com

	Lindsey, Fred - 405/452-3405 (h), 405/220-2986 (c)  no email

	Little, Ron – 405/341-5073 (h),   405/770-4455(c), jlittle@cox.net

	Lozier, Keith – 918/786-7490 (h), 918/791-1400 (c), k_lozier@sbcglobal.net

	Martin, Lou –918/224-2577 (h), 918/398-3025 (c), martin1974@sbcglobal.net

	Mathis, Kyle – 918/733-4261 (h), 918/607-1799 (c), junseymay@onalot.com

	Mayfield, Jerry - 918/622-7876 (h), 918/637-5163 (c), jerryanddorinda@cox.net

	McAlister, Jack – 405/799-9901 (h), 405/408-3962 (c), cindyjackmac@att.net

	McDown, Don – 405/732-6749 (h), 405/204-1420 (c) , dmcdown@cox.net

	McMahan, Harold – 405/872-3709 (h), 405/740-8073 (c), hats4me2@gmail.com

	Muir, Wayne-405-620-6840 (c), iamrwmuir@yahoo.com

	Oldham, Bob & Sue– 918/689-9232 (h), 918/618-2117 (B-c), 918-618-2477 (S-c) bsoldham40@gmail.com

	Parker, Richard-918-850/4498 (c), rparker110@cox.net

	Perryman, Doris – 405/210-8351 (c), dorisperryman@gmail.com

	Phillips, Damon – 580/252-3803 (h), 580/467-1062 (c), dbphillips1823@sbcglobal.net

	Porter, Sam –  405/942-3000 ext. 4337 (w), 405/478-7979 (h), 405/990-8155 (c), sporter@bgco.org

	Rizzo, Rob – 918/272-7109 (h), 918/830-4657 (c), 918/362-4301 (w) rob.rizzo@scottriceok.com

	Sewell, Lucille – 405/745-6820 (h), 405/590-4286 (c), lsewell2@cox.net 

	Shannon, Frank – 405/547-5226 (h), 405/762-6970 (c), frankandjudyshannon@gmail.com

	Sheetz, Jim– 918/338-2007 (h), 918/331-7338 (c), jlsheetz@cableone.net

	Skinner, Joe – 918/647-8078 (h), 918/385-1223 ( c), jlskinner02@gmail.com 

	Smith, Randy – 405/376-2735 (h), 405408-3061 (c), randj44@yahoo.com

	Steelman, Clay-405/942-3000 ext 4339 (w), 405/990-9859 (c), csteelman@bgco.org

	Tucker, James – 405/649-2239 (work), 405/612-5418 (c), tucker.james@att.net

	VanZandt, Marianne – 405/942-3000 ext 4336 (w), 580/550-2001 (c), mvanzandt@bgco.org

	Walker, John  - 405/788-4225 (h), 405/615-4818 (c),john@fbcnewalla.com

	Whitaker, Tom – 405/238-4034 (c), 405/665-2568 (h) tcwhitaker@sbcglobal.net

	White, Bill – 405/562-1124 (h), 405/973-8641 (c), whitehut@cox.net 

	Williams, Don – 405/942-3000 ext 4304 (w), 405/990-3430 (c), dwilliams@bgco.org

	Wilson, Ted – 918/352-3441 (h), 918/645-2958 (c), bpanther48@aol.com 

	Wingfield, Mike – 580/924-7827 (h),  580-380-5086 (c) michaelwingfield629@yahoo.com

	Young,  Joe – 580/549-6171 (h), 580/483-1853 (c), zjy48@aol.com


